





	Sale	88,000	\$12.4400	53,782,000	0.0000%
	Sale	94,000	\$12.4200	53,876,000	0.0000%
	Sale	28,000	\$12.4000	53,904,000	0.0000%
	Sale	32,000	\$12.3800	53,936,000	0.0000%
	Sale	94,000	\$12.3600	54,030,000	0.0000%
	Sale	49,000	\$12.3400	54,079,000	0.0000%
	Sale	134,000	\$12.3200	54,213,000	0.0000%
	Sale	143,000	\$12.3000	54,356,000	0.0000%
	Sale	104,000	\$12.2800	54,460,000	0.0000%
	Sale	319,000	\$12.2600	54,779,000	0.0000%
	Sale	178,000	\$12.2400	54,957,000	0.0000%
	Sale	154,000	\$12.2200	55,111,000	0.0000%
	Sale	68,000	\$12.2000	55,179,000	0.0000%
'	Sale	16,000	\$12.1800	'	'





Sale 16,000

\$10.7200